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GIANT SLALOM - o
el OFFICIAL RESULTS FTARAANA
ﬁc. ronometristi SPORT
I INVERNALI
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS E. DIAZ SPA COURSE NAME STADIO DA SLALOM
REFEREE D. FILLET AND START 1585 m
FINISH 1335 m
CHIEF OF RACE L. ZUCCHELLI ITA VERTICAL DROP 250 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9930/12/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER D. SBARDELLOTTO ITA G. TRAYNER GBR
FORERUNNERS - A - M. MARCHI ITA - A - M. MARCHI ITA
- B - F. GIACHINI ITA - B - F. GIACHINI ITA
- C - F. Nizzl ITA - C - F. Nizz ITA
- D - A. BINI ITA - D - A BINI ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 42 38 42 38
START TIME 9.20 12.15
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: CHIMICAL TEMPERATURE S: 3°C F: 5°C
F= 870
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
CHI II FEMALE
1 48 MELESI Roberta 1996 ITA 1'06.14 1'06.71 2'12.85
2 3 PALLAS Carmina 1996 AND 1'06.61 1'07.84 2'14.45
3 29 NORBYE Tuva 1996 NOR 1'06.85 1'07.67 2'14.52
4 13 KOMSIC Andrea 1996 CRO 1'07.30 1'07.50 2'14.80
5) 33 GROSSHAUPT Julia 1996 AUT 1'07.01 1'07.89 2'14.90
6 67 PIROVANO Laura *** 1997 ITA 1'07.89 1'07.17 2'15.06
7 31 WILLIBALD Elisabeth 1996 GER 1'07.48 1'07.59 2'15.07
8 16 LUUKKO Nea 1996 FIN 1'07.72 1'07.66 2'15.38
9 65 MORICONI Michela 1996 ITA 1'07.64 1'07.94 2'15.58
10 22 ESPOSITO Ninon 1996 FRA 1'08.03 1'07.60 2'15.63
11 19 TAUDES Nadine 1997 AUT 1'07.81 1'08.15 2'15.96
12 14 STOFFEL Elena 1996 SUI 1'07.86 1'08.22 2'16.08
13 63 GROEBELI Nathalie 1996 SUI 1'08.52 1'07.98 2'16.50
14 42 VIKEN Sara Naess 1996 NOR 1'08.79 1'07.76 2'16.55
15 68 BERTANI Luisa *** 1996 ITA 1'09.11 1'07.74 2'16.85
16 28 CAMKOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 1'09.10 1'07.81 2'16.91
17 41 MARGUE Chloe 1996 FRA 1'08.17 1'08.79 2'16.96
18 36 ALTHERR Therese 1996 SUI 1'07.93 1'09.09 2'17.02
19 51 PROEBSTER Katharina 1996 GER 1'08.83 1'08.20 2'17.03
20 40 RAMENTOL Sara 1996 AND 1'09.35 1'07.75 2'17.10
21 58 RUSSWURM Marie 1996 NOR 1'08.82 1'08.31 2'17.13
17 PRIELOZNA Laura 1996 SVK 1'08.33 1'08.80 2'17.13
23 47 KRUYKOVA Kristina 1997 RUS 1'09.03 1'08.19 2'17.22
44 TRSINSKI Sasa 1996 CRO 1'09.12 1'08.10 2'17.22
25 7 POPOVA Aleksandra 1996 BUL 1'07.93 1'09.31 2'17.24
26 24 REINOLD Jenny 1996 GER 1'07.07 1'10.40 2'17.47
27 30 KAMENICKA Daniela 1996 SVK 1'09.45 1'08.55 2'18.00
28 11 MERDANOVIC Sejla 1997 BIH 1'09.31 1'08.93 2'18.24
29 15 PANCUR Lara 1997 SLO 1'09.16 1'10.09 2'19.25
30 69 DEL ZENERO Sara 1997 ITA 1'09.50 1'10.39 2'19.89
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COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

AMEYDE Floor Van
STEGOVEC Diana
CLISSOLD Honor
KAWAI Arisa
DYADYUSHA Natalia
HETEREN Bente Van
HENRICH Birgit
MATSUURA Kayano

GRIGORCENKO Alexandra

KIRK Isabel
NAVROTSKA Anastasiya
WATANABE Mayu
FRATILA Lavinia
MOYNIHAN India
BORISOVA Viadena
TZIOVA Alexandra
HADDAD Yasma
DIMITRIADOU Soultana
TURANLI Irmak

MASTROGIANNI loanna-Nefeli

BUGAJA Evita
GROZDANOVIC Lana
KEYROUZ Lea
SELVA Federica
AZAR Ghaissa
OZCELIKEL Ezgi
KAVUR Dila

DID NOT START 1st RUN
KLIGINA Karina
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

BASSINO Marta
BLAGOEVA Nadia

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

BHUVNESHWARI
JAMWAL Ishani Singh
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1997

1996
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BYELOBORODOVA Rada-Olexand 1996

DID NOT START 2nd RUN
BROWN Rebecca

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
ZINGA Eleni
TIMCHENKO Elizaveta
HARLEEN
LOKAR Katja

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

REISINGER Elisabeth

1

1997

1997
1996
1996
1996

1996

NAT

NED
SLO
GBR
JPN
UKR
NED
NED
JPN
RUS
GBR
UKR
JPN
RUM
GBR
BUL
GRE
LIB
GRE
TUR
GRE
LAT
SRB
LIB
RSM
LIB
TUR
TUR

LAT

ITA
BUL

IND
IND
UKR

AUS

CYP
RUS
IND

SLO

AUT

1stRUN
TIME

1'09.57
1'10.41
1'11.43
1'12.12
1'12.14
1'10.76
1'11.25
1'11.93
112.17
1'12.94
1'13.08
1'12.63
1'13.41
1'14.26
1'14.07
1'14.15
1'14.28
1'16.22
1'15.26
1'16.44
1'17.76
1'18.39
1'17.86
1'16.29
1'18.13
1'23.51
1'23.96

GATE N. 8
GATE N. 20
GATE N. 42

GATE N. 3t

2ndRUN
TIME

1'11.06
1'12.65
1'12.98
1'13.56
1'13.82
1'15.48
1'15.22
1'14.79
1'15.19
1'14.95
1'14.90
1'16.49
1'16.14
1'15.90
1'16.33
1'17.93
1'19.24
1'18.54
1'19.60
1'21.51
1'20.39
1'19.93
1'20.81
1'22.75
1'21.33
1'19.97
1'27.64

The Technical
E. DIAZ

FINAL
TIME

2'20.63
2'23.06
2'24.41
2'25.68
2'25.96
2'26.24
2'26.47
2'26.72
2'27.36
2'27.89
2'27.98
2'29.12
2'29.55
2'30.16
2'30.40
2'32.08
2'33.52
2'34.76
2'34.86
2'37.95
2'38.15
2'38.32
2'38.67
2'39.04
2'39.46
2'43.48
2'51.60
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